GS970M Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
CentreCOM® GS970M Series
Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switches
The Allied Telesis CentreCOM GS970M Series of Layer 3 Gigabit switches offer an
impressive set of features in a compact design, making them ideal for applications at the
network edge.
Overview

AT-FL-GS97-UDLD   UniDirectional Link Detection 	■ UDLD
Feature Licenses
ORDERING INFORMATION
SFP Modules
AT-SPFX/2 100FX multi-mode 1310 nm fiber up
to 2 km
AT-SPFX/15 100FX single-mode 1310 nm fiber up
to 15 km
AT-SPFXBD-LC-13 100BX Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1550 nm
Rx) fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPFXBD-LC-15 100BX Bi-Di (1550 nm Tx, 1310 nmRx)
fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPTX 1000T 100 m copper
AT-SPSX 1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber
up to 550 m
AT-SPSX/I 1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber
up to 550 m industrial temperature
2 PS-R models only available in
North America and Asia Pacific
regions
AT-GS970M/10PS-R-xx2 L3 switch with 8 x 10/100/1000T PoE ports and 2 x 100/1000X SFP ports with rack mount kit
AT-GS970M/10-xx L3 switch with 8 x 10/100/1000T ports and 2 x 100/1000X SFP ports
AT-GS970M/18PS-R-xx2 L3 switch with 16 x 10/100/1000T PoE ports and 2 x 100/1000X SFP ports with rack mount kit
AT-GS970M/18-xx L3 switch with 16 x 10/100/1000T ports and 2 x 100/1000X SFP ports
AT-GS970M/28PS-xx L3 switch with 24 x 10/100/1000T PoE ports and 4 x 100/1000X SFP ports
AT-GS970M/28-xx L3 switch with 24 x 10/100/1000T ports and 4 x 100/1000X SFP ports
AT-RKMT-J05 Rack mount kit for GS970M/10
AT-RKMT-J13 Rack mount kit for GS970M/18 and 18PS
AT-RKMT-J14 Rack mount kit for GS970M/10PS
AT-RKMT-J15 Rack mount shelf kit for two GS970M/10 units
AT-RKMT-J23 Wall mount kit for GS970M/10P
AT-STND-J24 Wall mount kit for GS970M/18, 28, 10PS, 18PS
Where xx = 	 10 forUS power cord
                 	 20 for no power cord
                	 30 for UK power cord
       	 40 for AU power cord
      	 50 for EU power cord
Model availability can vary between regions. Please check to see which models are available in your region.
AT-SPEX 1000X GbE multi-mode 1310 nm fiber
up to 2 km
AT-SPLX10 1000LX GbE single-mode 1310 nm
fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPLXI0/I
1000LX GbE single-mode 1310
nm fiber up to 10 km industrial
temperature
AT-SPBDI0-13 1000LX GbE Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1490
nm Rx) fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPBDI0-14 1000LX GbE Bi-Di (1490 nm Tx, 1310
nm Rx) fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPLX40 1000LX GbE single-mode 1310 nm
fiber up to 40 km
AT-SPZX80 1000ZX GbE single-mode 1550 nm
fiber up to 80 km
AT-SPBD20-13/I
1000BX GbE Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1490
nm Rx) fiber up to 20 km, industrial